
DATE DAY I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XII

30.09.2023 Saturday Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Math /Bio.

01.10.2023

02.10.2023 Monday

03.10.2023 Tuesday English English English English English SST SST SST SST SST Physics

04.10.2023 Wednesday

05.10.2023 Thursday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi

06.10.2023 Friday

07.10.2023 Saturday EVS EVS EVS EVS EVS Science Science Science Science Science Chemistry

08.10.2023

09.10.2023 Monday Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer
Physical 

Education

10.10.2023 Tuesday

11.10.2023 Wednesday
GK/           

Drawing 
GK/           

Drawing 
GK/           

Drawing 
GK/           

Drawing 
Sanskrit English - I English - I English -I English English English

12.10.2023 Thursday
Study 
Leave

English -II English -II English -II

13.10.2023 Friday GK

14.10.2023 Saturday Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit 

15.10.2023

16.10.2023 Monday GK GK GK

PURVANCHAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

            4. PTM  will be held on 28.10.2023 (Saturday) at  Time 9:00 AM to 10:30AM

  Manas Vihar Colony , Padri Bazar, Gorakhpur                                      
Time -Table:-Half Yearly Exam (Session -2023-24)

Gandhi jayanti

Study Leave

Study Leave

Study Leave

Note:- 1.  Exammination Time :- 7:30 AM to 11:00 AM

            2. No Re-Exam will be conducted for any student who stays absent in half yearly exam (session-2023-24)

            3. It will be mandatory for all the students to clear their due fee upto September2023 by 29.09.2023

Study Leave

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

                                   Sunday

                                   Sunday

                                   Sunday

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes


